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ALZMETALL ALZSTAR 23/S (1008-8100360)

® A + B Werkzeuge Maschinen Handels GmbH

AR T3S ok
Control type
' konventionell
o | ]

[i & Machine no.
1008-8100360

Make
ALZMETALL

Location
manufacturer factory

Furnishing :

- Mushroom pushbutton (latching) for EMERGENCY STOP

- Reversing switch for clockwise and counterclockwise rotation
- Motor protection switch

- Infinitely variable speed adjustment

- Digital speed display

- Protection class IP 54

- Connection plug (fully assembled, cable length 2m)

- Spindle protection with electrical fuse

- Painting: DD textured paint, light gray RAL 7035, anthracite RAL 7016

SchweiBtechnik
Lagereinrichtungen
Industriebedarf
Werksveriretungen
Gebrauchtmaschinen



Machine attributes

bore capacity in steel (diameter):

throat:

bore stroke:

morse taper:

table:

turning speeds:
column diameter:
distance spindle /table:
engine output:

weight:

Machine height:

Machine images

23.0 mm

250 mm

100 mm

2 MK
370 x 300 mm
225 - 4300 U/min
90.0 mm
140/670 mm
0.6/0.95 kw
175 kg

1770 mm



